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Name Subspeciality Rank Travel Talks
Charles Moore, MD Comprehensive Otolaryngology Professor Yes Head and Neck Cancer Disparities
cemoore@emory.edu Community Engagement

Urban Health Initiatives
Developing a Hospital Violence Intervention 
Program

Elizabeth Willingham, MD Comprehensive Otolaryngology Assistant Yes The ENT Hospitalist - The Emory Experience
elizabeth.willingham@emory.edu Tracheostomy Tubes - What You Need to 

Know ! (appropriate for OHNS residents, 
critical care, anesthesia)
Otolaryngology for the Gastroenterologist 
(intended for the Gastroenterologist)

Anita Sethna, MD FACS Facial Plastic and Reconstructive Surgery Associate Yes Rhinoplasty: Analysis and Surgical maneuvers
asethna@emory.edu Nasal Valve repair and Caudal Septal 

Deviations
Eyelid reconstruction after facial paralysis
Surviving Surgical internship 

Brian Boyce, MD Head & Neck  and Reconstruction Assistant Yes Savliary Endoscopy/Sialendoscopy
bboyce@emory.edu Quality Improvement and Patients Safety In 

Head and Neck Oncology 
HPV-Associated Malignancies and HPV 
Vaccination
Enhanced Recovery After Surgery (ERAS) for 
Head and Neck Oncology
Management of Obstructive and Chronic 
Sialadenitis
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H. Michael Baddour, MD, FACS Head & Neck  and Reconstruction Associate Yes Surgical management of facial paralysis
hbaddou@emory.edu Updates in the management of facial 

paralysis
Amy Y. Chen, MD, MPH, FACS Head & Neck Professor Yes Thyroid surgery
achen@emory.edu Parathyroid surgery

Team in medicine
Diversity, equity and inclusion
Gender diversity in medicine

Jennifer Gross, MD Head & Neck  and Reconstruction Assistant Yes Head and Neck Free Flap Reconstruction
jhgros3@emory.edu Osteoradionecrosis

Management of Oral Cavity Malignancy
Azeem Kaka, MD Head & Neck  and Reconstruction Assistant Yes Regional flaps in the Era of Microvascular 

Reconstruction: Flaps every surgeon should 
know

azeem.kaka@emoryhealthcare.org Surgical Management of advanced salivary 
gland malignancy 
Practical approach to management of 
oropharynx cancer (when is TORS really 
indicated?)

Mihir R. Patel, MD Head & Neck Associate Yes TORS - unknown primary
mihir.r.patel@emory.edu HPV Orophaynx Squamous Cell Carcinoma 

De-escalation Trials
Nikki Schmitt, MD, FACS Head & Neck Associate Yes Head and neck cancer survivorship
nicole.cherie.schmitt@emory.edu Benefits of statin drugs for head and neck 

cancer patients
Cisplatin ototoxicity: Have we made any 
progress?
Immunotherapy and tumor immunology 
101
IAP antagonists for head and neck cancer
Operating on older patients with head and 
neck cancer: When, Why, How
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Merry Sebelik, MD, FACS, MAMSE Head & Neck Professor Yes Head and Neck Ultrasound
msebeli@emory.edu Surgical Education

Simulation-Based Surgical Training/Surgical 
Coaching
Thyroid Surgery for Benign and Malignant 
Disease
Parathyroid Surgery
Ultrasound-Guided Ablative Techniques in 
the Head & Neck
Head & Neck Surgery in Global Health
Management of the Difficult Tracheo-
Esophageal Prosthesis
Patient and Caregiver Education for Total 
Laryngectomy

Amanda Gillespie, PhD Laryngology & Speech Pathology Associate Yes Voice therapy efficacy and efficiency
amanda.i.gillespie@emory.edu Behavioral approaches to treatment of 

chronic cough
Novel voice therapy approaches
Role of the speech pathologist on the multi-
disciplinary laryngology team
Training the next generation of SLPs 

Jeanne L. Hatcher, MD, FACS Laryngology Associate Yes Aging voice/geriatric laryngology
jeanne.hatcher@emory.edu Chronic cough (multidisciplinary approach 

and more - multiple angles on this topic)
Awake laryngeal procedures
Laryngotracheal stenosis (urgent airways, 
endoscopic and open management, multiple 
angles as well)
Intubation injuries
Transgender voice
Wellness and resilience throughout the 
career
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Anthony Law, MD, PhD Laryngology Assistant Yes An Overview of AI in Otolaryngology
anthony.law@emory.edu An Machine Learning Approach to Screening 

for Laryngeal Cancer
Lowering the cost and burden of 
Laryngosocpy/Stroboscopy with Machine 
Learning

Andrew Tkaczuk MD Laryngology Assistant Yes Globus
andrew.thomas.tkaczuk@emory.edu Controversies in Idiopathic Subglottic 

Stenosis
"What’s this tube in my neck?" A 
potpouri of airway appliances
Advances in Management of Recurrent 
Respiratory Papillomatosis
THRIVE-ing in the OR, airway 
management alternatives.

Steven Goudy, MD, MBA Peds Oto Professor Yes Velopharyngeal insufficiency
steven.goudy@emory.edu Cleft lip and palate

Vascular anomalies
Translational approaches to head and neck 
reconstruciton
Entrepreneurship and otolaryngology: how 
to start a business and scale a team
Leadership, self-awareness and team building

Kara Prickett, MD, FACS Peds Oto Associate Yes Pediatric Thyroid Surgery
kara.prickett@emory.edu Pediatric H&N surgery

Quality Improvement in otolaryngology
21st century patient and family education 
(apps, simulation, etc.)
Multidisciplinary management of 
tracheostomy dependent patients
Opioid stewardship in otolaryngology
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Nikhila Raol Peds oto Associate Yes Management of pediatric dysphagia
npraol@emory.edu Management of refractory OSA in the 

pediatric population
Conducting studies using claims data
Qualitative and mixed methods research 

Doug Mattox, MD Otology / Neurotology Professor Yes Surgical management of pulsatile tinnitus
dmattox@emory.edu Anatomy and physiology of hearing

Otosclerosis and stapes surgery
Esther X. Vivas MD Otology / Neurotology Associate Maybe otologic manifestation of IIH
evivas@emory.edu Cochlear implants

CSF leaks to temporal bone
Emily Barrow, MD Rhinology/Skull Base Assistant Yes Endoscopic skull base surgery
emily.barrow@emory.edu Skull base reconstruction

Spontaneous CSF leak, rhinologic 
manifestations of IIH

Joshua Levy, MD, MPH, MSc, FACS Rhinology & Otolaryngic Allergy Associate Yes Fungal Manifestations of Sinonasal Disease
Joshua.Levy2@emory.edu Aspirin-Exacerbated Respiratory Disease: 

Emerging Opportunities for Research and 
Patient Care
Controversies in Nasal Polyps, Revisiting the 
Role of Surgery and Biologics
Contemporary Management of Empty Nose 
Syndrome
Olfactory Dysfunction: Evaluation and 
Management in the COVID Era
The Lothrop procedure for advanced frontal 
sinus disease: 100 years later
Keys to Unlocking the Frontal Sinus
Otolaryngic Allergy
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Sarah K Wise, MD, MSCR Rhinology & Otolaryngic Allergy Professor Yes Nasal polyposis subtypes and current 
management strategies

skmille@emory..edu Relationship between allergy and chronic 
rhinosinusitis
Sublingual immunotherapy
Current evidence and knowledge gaps in 
allergic rhinitis
Biologics for nasal polyposis
Epistaxis

Jason Yu, MD Sleep Surgery Assistant Yes Hypoglosal nerve stimulation for treating 
OSA

jason.lee.yu@emory.edu Sleep apnea surgery and the future 
otolaryngologist
Upper airway physiology during DISE


